REF: P139A
EAN-13: 8436017107968 | EAN-14: 18436017107965

30% WHOLEWHEAT GOURMET ROLL

UNITS PER BOX 130 Units/Box | 24 Boxes/Pallet

BOX DIMENSION

COOKING

DEFROSTING

WIDTH(CM)

LENGTH(CM)

COOKED WEIGHT

Dulce
Sweet

The Ready family breads are OKIN's ready-to-eat solution. Designed to save money and time, this
family of breads is characterized by its high hydration and durability and by a two stage
fermentation porcess. The small brown bread of 60g is the ideal bread to offer in your establishment
a quick whole-grain snack that stays fresh for a long time.

494Xx294x432

O min|0°C

30 min

6.75cm

10.5cm

559

55GR

COOKED WEIGHT

&P  TWO STAGE FERMENTATION

PROCESS

W WHOLEWHEAT FLOUR
CLEAN LABEL

=

& READY

SOURCE OF FIBRE



