55GR COOKED WEIGHT

30% WHOLEWHEAT GOURMET ROLL



UNITS PER BOX	130 Units/Box 24 Boxes/Pallet
BOX DIMENSION	494x294x432
COOKING	0 min 0 °C
DEFROSTING	30 min
WIDTH(CM)	6.75 cm
LENGTH(CM)	10.5 cm
COOKED WEIGHT	55 g



TWO STAGE FERMENTATION

PROCESS



WHOLEWHEAT FLOUR



CLEAN LABEL



READY



SOURCE OF FIBRE



The Ready family breads are OKIN's ready-to-eat solution. Designed to save money and time, this family of breads is characterized by its high hydration and durability and by a two stage fermentation porcess. The small brown bread of 60g is the ideal bread to offer in your establishment a quick whole-grain snack that stays fresh for a long time.

